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H*3913 (Rat #0241, Act #0193 of 2010) General Bill, By Vick
Summary: Striped bass

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-5-1556 SO AS TO
ESTABLISH SEASONAL CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS FOR STRIPED BASS IN THE INSHORE WATERS AND THE
TERRITORIAL SEA, EXCLUDING CERTAIN PORTIONS OF THE SAVANNAH RIVER; TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-221,
RELATING TO STRIPED BASS IN THE LOWER SANTEE AND COOPER RIVERS, SO AS TO ESTABLISH SEASONAL
CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS FOR STRIPED BASS IN CERTAIN FRESHWATER BODIES; AND BY ADDING SECTION
50-13-222 SO AS TO ESTABLISH CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS FOR STRIPED BASS IN LAKE RUSSELL, INCLUDING ITS
TRIBUTARIES. - ratified title

04/21/09
04/21/09
03/09/10

03/10/10
03/10/10
03/11/10
03/11/10
03/16/10
03/16/10
05/05/10
05/06/10
05/06/10
05/11/10
05/12/10
05/20/10
05/20/10
05/25/10
05/28/10
06/03/10
06/09/10

House
House
House

House
House
House

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-48

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-49
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs HJ-2

Amended HJ-17

Read second time HJ-20

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Scrivener's error corrected

Introduced and read first time SJ-24

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-24

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-24

Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-17

Scrivener's error corrected

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-35

Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-2 HJ-35

Ratified R 241

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/10

Act No. 193
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