

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3913 (Rat #0241, Act #0193 of 2010) General Bill, By Vick

Summary: Striped bass

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-5-1556 SO AS TO ESTABLISH SEASONAL CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS FOR STRIPED BASS IN THE INSHORE WATERS AND THE TERRITORIAL SEA, EXCLUDING CERTAIN PORTIONS OF THE SAVANNAH RIVER; TO AMEND SECTION 50-13-221, RELATING TO STRIPED BASS IN THE LOWER SANTEE AND COOPER RIVERS, SO AS TO ESTABLISH SEASONAL CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS FOR STRIPED BASS IN CERTAIN FRESHWATER BODIES; AND BY ADDING SECTION 50-13-222 SO AS TO ESTABLISH CREEL AND SIZE LIMITS FOR STRIPED BASS IN LAKE RUSSELL, INCLUDING ITS TRIBUTARIES. - ratified title

04/21/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-48
04/21/09	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-49
03/09/10	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-2
03/10/10	House	Amended HJ-17
03/10/10	House	Read second time HJ-20
03/11/10	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
03/11/10		Scrivener's error corrected
03/16/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-24
03/16/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-24
05/05/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-14
05/06/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted SJ-24
05/06/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
05/11/10	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-17
05/12/10		Scrivener's error corrected
05/20/10	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-35
05/20/10	House	Roll call Yeas-80 Nays-2 HJ-35
05/25/10		Ratified R 241
05/28/10		Signed By Governor
06/03/10		Effective date 07/01/10
06/09/10		Act No. 193